

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C)No. . . .CC.1439/06

Smt. Gouabai

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Sh.Sudhakar & 2 Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/02/2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. K.Sarda Devi,adv.(for SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date.

then. Status-quo as on today shall be maintained till

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER